Voltsure
ULTIMA LCD UPS
Uninterruptible power supply
™
Complete protection from voltage fluctuations
and back-up power from mains failure
- for all your home and office appliances
t h e  p o w e r  t o  p r o t e c t

➎
➐
Ultima LCD back-up times in minutes
with load in %. Times are approximate
and depend on age of battery.
25%	 50%	 75%	 100%
850	 >16 >4.5	 <1	 <1
	 1000	 >26 >5	 2	 1
	 1500	 >23 >8.5	 >3 >2
	2000	 >14 5	 >1	 <1
Stock code:	 Description
97601065-EU	 ULTIMA UPS650 220V 650VA LCD EURO
97601065-UK	 ULTIMA UPS650 220V 650VA LCD UK
97601085-EU	 ULTIMA UPS850 220V 850VA LCD EURO
97601085-UK	 ULTIMA UPS850 220V 850VA LCD UK
97601102-EU	 ULTIMA UPS1K 220V 1kVA LCD EURO
97601102-UK	 ULTIMA UPS1K 220V 1kVA LCD UK
97601152-EU	 ULTIMA UPS1.5K 220V 1.5kVA LCD EURO
97601152-UK	 ULTIMA UPS1.5K 220V 1.5kVA LCD UK
97601202-EU	 ULTIMA UPS2K 220V 2kVA LCD EURO
97601202-UK	 ULTIMA UPS2K 220V 2kVA LCD UK
04
Protect all your appliances
from power failure and voltage fluctuations
KEY: